Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	TMP-2815	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Council Consent Calendar		Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/29/2018		In control:	City Council / Successor Agency	
On agenda:	6/12/2018		Final action:		
Title:	Award Playground and Splashpad Equipment at the Campground (Z40007)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Micon Construction - SR, 2. Micon Construction - Exhibit A - Construction Agreement, 3. Micon Construction - Exhibit B - Splashpad, 4. Micon Construction - Exhibit C - Playground				
Date	Ver. Action B	y	A	tion Result	

Award Playground and Splashpad Equipment at the Campground (Z40007)

Authorize the City Manager to execute the agreement in an amount not to exceed \$956,214.00 with Micon Construction in such final form as approved by the City Attorney; and, to execute Change Orders not to exceed a 15 percent contingency amount of \$143,432.10 for uncertainties and adjustments.